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State - Bihar 

PIU - E.E., R.W.D., Works Div, Barh 
S. 

1 

No. 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) 
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of March 2024 

New Maintenance Policy 2018 

Sanction No. & Date with Amount 

(in Rs. lacs) 

Total 

Lt. No. 05 Dt. 12.01.2021 
Lt. No. 20 Dt. 19.03.2021 
Lt. No. 23 Dt. 26.03.2021 
Lt. No. 27 Dt. 04.05.2021 
Lt. No. 30 Dt. 21.05.2021 

Lt. No.05 Dt. 25.01.2022 
Dt. 21.02.2022 Lt. No. 10 

Lt. No. 13 
Lt. No.20 

Lt. No. 22 
Lt. No. 25 
Lt. No. 35 
Lt. No. 43 

Lt. No. 46 
Lt. No. 01 

Dt. 28.02.2022 
Dt. 14.03.2022 

Dt. 16.03.2022 
Dt. 17.03.2022 
Dt. 25.03.2022 

Dt. 08.04.2022 
Dt. 13.04.2022 
Dt. 25.05.2022 
Dt. 08.06.2022 Lt. No. 03 

Lt. No. 22 
Lt. No. 35 
Lt. No. 41 Dt. 26.10.2022 
Lt. No. 48 Dt. 30.11.2022 
Lt. No.04 Dt. 10.01.2023 
Lt. No. 09 Dt. 23.01.2023 
Lt. No. 19 Dt. 14.02.2023 
Lt. No. 24 Dt. 23.02.2023 
Lt. No .35 Dt.14.03.2023 
Lt. No. 53 Dt. 25.03.2023 
Lt No. 63 Dt 13.04.2023 

Dt. 08.08.2022 
Dt. 13.10.2022 

Lt. No. 74 Dt.16.05.2023 
Lt. No. 78 Dt. 24.05.2023 
Lt. No. 84 Dt. 08.06.2023 

FORM GFR 19- A 

Lt. No. 85 Dt. 14.06.2023 
Lt. No. 106 Dt. 02.08.2023 
Lt. No. 113 Dt. 14.08.2023 
Lt. No. 126 Dt. 18.09.2023 
Lt. No. 129 Dt. 27.09.2023 
Lt. No. 136 Dt. 10.10.2023 
Lt. No. 151 Dt. 10.11.2023 
Lt. No. 159 Dt. 29.11.2023 
Lt. No. 164 Dt. O6.12.2023 

Lt. No. 167 Dt. 16.12.2023 
Lt. No. 14 Dt. 06.02.2024 
Lt. No. 31 Dt. 09.03.2024 

Amount Received 

(in Rs. lacs) 
30.25000 Certified that Out of Rs. 

26.56520 4047.69850 lacs received during 

241.97793 

6.92496 
189.09607 favour of E-in-C, RWD, Bihar 

117.75118 Patna a sum of 4045.66731 lacs 

44.17253 has been utilized for the purpose 
135.69835 of New Maintenance Policy 
330.22577 2018 Schemes as given in the 

which it was 
9.07299 

24.62778 

1.29888 
290.86867 

68.36720 

44.73140 of Rs 2.03119 Lacs remaining 
(3.86560) unutilized at the end of the period 
(0.40166) under. 

239.12065 
332.66614 

35.01849 
16.27032 

128.14300 
32.04782 

181.83614 
31.54905 
63.37665 
50.72602 
86.51176 

0.32294 
32.77197 
16.70379 

194.67715 
125.24040 
21.74968 
31.64743 
85.56633 

308.83680 
11.19599 
60.87543 
89.95494 

(-13.36368) 

Particulars 

75.72073 
69.48189 

the year 2020-21 to 2023-24in 

4047.69850 

for 

sanctioned and that the balance 

Lt. No. 64 Dt. 06.12.2021 
Lt. No.02 Dt. 03.01.2022 

39.06801 

margin 



2. 

2024 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned 
have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that 
the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Division, Barh 

13]03| 2 



RWD. 

orks 
Drvsaom, 

Ba 

Drvissna Accounts Officer 

RWD 

Works 

Division, 

BARH 

Executive 

243 

ra (VR100) 

MR-N23-Dhanuki Mor 

Gowasasthekhpu 

Path 

10100302023 

29.03.2023 
1942 & 

10.550 

490.887 

308.10114 

79.82122 

06/MBDI23-24 &23-11-2023 

22.11.2024 

2399.626 

25 

5.03 

0.00000 

246.15740 

NH 31 to 
L100-Pandarak 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

19 

SPackage Nc 

Name of Road 

Proiject Das per 

MIS 

Letter 

No. 

& 
Date 

Aporoval 

(KM) Length 

Amount (in 
Lalkh) 

Agreement 

(in Lakh) Renewal 
with Surface Rectification 

Initial 

Maintenance 
Routine 5 Year 

Agreement No. & 

Date 

per 

Comletion as 
Date of 

Completion 
Actual Date of 

Value of IRI in MM/KM 

(in MM) Layer 
of Bitumen 

(AA) 

Administrative Aporoval 

Thickness 

(in %) 
Value of Content Amount (in BitumenTotai 

AHoteo 

expenditure 

as 

Lakh) 
Previous 

Up-to date 

done (in Lakh) against work Requisition 

Remark 

Agreemeent Arnount (in 

Name 

of 
Division:-

BARH 

Reguisition 

Format 

for 
Scheme 

Head-

MR 
(3054) 

Under 

Bihar 

Rural 

Road 

" 
New 

Maintenance 

Policy 

2018" 

(Initial 

Rectification 

and 

Surface 

Renewal) 

RWD 

Works 

Division, 

BARH 

Engineer 

Via 

(AA) 

Administrative 

per 

MIS 
(in 

Lakh) 

Lakh) 



394 / AG/fti9 o3.2 024 



85.7757349 

3.14 

25.4343195 

17/03/24 

Good 

Normal 

15 32 05 

121 

2100 

2266 

00 

23.0 cmn 

29.4 Km/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

N 

Good 

25.4343195 

85.7757349 

2171 

3.02 

E 

17/03/24 

15:31 53 

122 

Normal 

100 

2000 

22.0 cm 

30.6 Km/Hr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

N 

Good 

85.7757349 

2171 

3.02 

25.4343195 

E 

17/03/24 

15.31 41 

122 

1900 

Normai 

100 

22.0 cm 

30.3 Km/Hr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

1531 29 

N 

85.7757349 

17/03/24 

12 

E 

1800 

28.8 Km/Hr 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4343195 

100 

25.0 cm 

2500.0 mm/Km 

Normal 

17/03/24 

122 

1531:17 

21.3 Km/Hr 

100 

1700 

25.0 cm 

2500.0 mm/Km 

N 

2456 

Good 

25.4343195 

85.7757349 

3.37 

Normal 

17/03/24 

1531 00 

21.0 cm 

122 

1600 

22.0 KmHr 

100 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

N 

2.9 

Good 

25.4338140 

85.7744150 

E 

Normal 

17/03/24 

1500 

15 30 44 

122 

23.0 cm 

100 

19.6 Km/Hr 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

N 

85.7744150 

25.4338140 

E 

Normal 

2300.0 mm/Km 2300.0 mm/Km 

15 30 25 

17/03/24 

12 

1400 

100 

23.0 cm 

18.8 Km/Hr 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4329805 

E 

85.7723780 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15 3006 

122 

100 

1300 

24.0 cm 

8.8 Km/Hr 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4329805 

N 

85.7723780 

E 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15.29 26 

121 

100 

1200 

22.0 cm 

10.4 Km/Hr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

2171 

3.02 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:28 52 

122 

100 

1100 

22.0 cm 

18.3 Km/Hr 

2171 

3.02 

Good 

25.4332609 

85.7611628 

17/03/24 

2200.0 mm/Km 2700.0 mm/Km 

E 

15 28:31 

Normal 

122 

100 

1000 

27.0 cm 

23.6 Km/Hr 

2646 

3.6 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 28 16 

122 

100 

900 

23.0 cm 

32.0 Km/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 28 05 

122 

100 

800 

24.0 cm 

28.8 Km/Hr 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15.2752 

122 

100 

700 

26.0 cm 

34.2 Km/Hr 

2600.0 mm/Km 

2551 

3.49 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:27 42 

122 

100 

600 

21.0 cm 

34.2 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

2.9 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 2731 

122 

100 

500 

23.0 cm 

34.9 Km/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4332609 

85.7611628 

17/03/24 

Normal 

152721 

122 

100 

400 

25.0 cm 

29.4 Km/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4332609 

85.7611628 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 27:09 

122 

100 

EEEEEEEEEEEDEEEED 

300 

22.0 cm 

33.1 KmHr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

2171 

3.02 

Good 

25.4332609 

N 

85.7611628 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15.26 58 

122 

100 

200 

24.0 cm 

29.1 KmHr 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4332609 

85.7611628 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:26 46 

122 

100 

100 

21.0 cm 

14.4 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

29 

Good 

25.4332609 

85.7611628 

Date 

Normal 

Time 

Test No Distance(m) 

Distance(m) 
Total 

BUMP{Cm) 

Speed(Km/Hr) 

Ul(mm/Km) 

(mm/Km) 
Corrected UI 4001 -5000 

IRI 

Status 

Latitude 

Direction 

Longitude 

< 

Directiont 

Remarks 

> 

Good 

Average 
(R)Rural Road 

Poor 

Name 

of 
customer:M/S 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Pro 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Name of work 

TGowasashekhpura (VR100) :L100-Pandarak 

NH 
31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 

4000 

5000 



y 

N 

2.9 

85.7786798 

2076 

Good 

25.4429941 

21.0 cm 

22.5 Kn/Hr 

15 37:12 

2100.0 mm/Km 

E 

4302 

122 

100 

Normal 

17/03/24 

N 

29 

85.7786798 

Good 

25.4429941 

2076 

1536 56 

4202 

21,0 cm 

17.3 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

E 

17/03/24 

122 

100 

Normal 

3.25 

N 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

Good 

25.4429941 

85.7786798 

4102 

24.0 cm 

17/03/24 

15 36 35 

122 

15.7 Krn/Hr 

100 

Normal 

N 

85.7786798 

Good 

15 36 12 

4002 

2551 

25.4429941 

17/03/24 

122 

26.0 cm 

25.4 Km/Hr 

3.49 

E 

100 

2600.0 mm/Km 

Normal 

17103/24 

15 35 58 

3902 

122 

100 

26.0 cm 

24.3 Krn/Hr 

85.7786798 

2600.0 mm/Km 

Good 

25.4429941 

E 

2551 

3.49 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15:35 43 

26.0 cm 

122 

100 

30.6 Km/Hr 

3802 

2600.0 mm/Km 

N 

85.7786798 

2551 

25.4429941 

3.49 

Good 

E 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15 3531 

122 

29.0 cm 

100 

3702 

27.0 Km/Hr 

2900.0 mm/Km 

N 

2836 

85.7786798 

3.83 

Good 

25.4429941 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15 35.17 

122 

3602 

29.0 cmn 

100 

34.2 Km/Hr 

2900.0 mm/Km 

2836 

N 

85.7786798 

3.83 

25.4429941 

Good 

Normal 

17/03/24 

1535 07 

3502 

122 

29.0 cm 

101 

34.2 Km/Hr 

2900.0 mm/Km 

2836 

3.83 

85.7786798 

Good 

E 

25.4429941 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15 34 56 

100 

122 

3401 

25.0 cm 

36.0 Krn/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25,4429941 

E 

Normal 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

1534 46 

122 

100 

3301 

25.0 cm 

lEEEiEiEEEEEEE 
29.7 Km/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4429941 

| 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 3434 

122 

100 

3201 

25.0 cm 

31.2 Km/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4420941 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

E 

15 34 23 

Normal 

122 

100 

3101 

21.0 crm 

30.6 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

2.8 

Good 

25.4429941 

17/03/24 

85.7786798 

15 34 11 

122 

Normal 

101 

3001 

21.0 cm 

31.5 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

2.9 

Good 

25.442994 1 

17/03/24 

85.7786798 

15 34 00 

12% 

Normal 

100 

2900 

21.0 cm 

26.4 Kn/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

2.9 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

mm m 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

15 33 46 

Normal 

122 

100 

2800 

23.0 cm 

zz zz zz z zz 

29.7 Km/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

15 33 34 

E 

122 

Normal 

100 

2700 

23.0 crn 

22.0 Krm/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4423227 

85.7782526 

17/03/24 

1533 18 

Normal 

122 

100 

2600 

25.0 cm 

17.1 KWHr 

2500.0 mm/Kmn 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4420214 

N 

85.7777491 

17/03/24 

E 

15 3257 

Normal 

22 

100 

2500 

25.0 cm 

30.0 Kmn/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4343195 

85.7757349 

17/03/24 

15 
32 
44 

122 

Normal 

100 

2400 

29.0 cm 

27.0 Km/Hr 

2900.0 rnm/Km 

2836 

3.83 

Good 

25.4343195 

N 

85.7757349 

17/03/24 

Normal 

1532 31 

122 

100 

2300 

29.0 crm 

27.9 Km/Hr 

2900.0 mm/Km 

2836 

3.83 

Good 

25.4343195 

85.7757349 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 32:18 

22 

100 

2200 

mmmmm 

23.0 cm 

27.2 KmHr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4343195 

85.7757349 

E 

Normal 

< 

4001 -5000 

> 

Good 

Average 

Poor 

(R)Rural Road 

Name 

of 
customer:M/S 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Pro 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Name of work 

jGowasashekhpura (VR100) :L100-Pandarak 

NH 
31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 

4000 

5000 



Normal 

17/03/24 

1543 00 

122 

6502 

100 

24.0 cm 

38.2 Km/Hr 

Good 

25.4738893 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

1542 50 

E 

Normal 

17/03/24 

122 

100 

6402 

24.0 cm 

N 

41.4 Km/Hr 

85.7901239 85.7898798 

2400.0 mm/Km 

Good 

2361 

3.25 

25.4733076 

17/03/24 

15:42 42 

Normal 

122 

100 

6302 

85.7896662 

24.0 cm 

38.7 Km/Hr 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4727106 

17/03/24 

15:42-32 

Normal 

122 

6202 

100 

22.0 cm 

35.2 KmHr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

N 

2171 

85.7893534 

3.02 

Good 

25.4715910 

17/03/24 

15:4222 

122 

6102 

Normal 

100 

22.0 cm 

12.2 Km/Hr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

N 

E 

2171 

3.02 

85.7890329 

Good 

25.4707766 

17/03/24 

15:41:53 

122 

100 

6002 

22.0 cm 

27.5 Km/Hr 

Normal 

2200.0 mm/Km 

2171 

3.02 

85.7888346 

E 

Good 

25.4698896 

17/03/24 

15:41:39 

122 

100 

5902 

26.0 cm 

30.0 Km/Hr 

2600.0 mm/Km 

2551 

3.49 

Normal 

Good 

25.4691496 

N 

85.7884760 

17/03/24 

15:4128 

122 

100 

5802 

26.0 cm 

25.4 Km/Hr 

2600.0 mm/Km 

2551 

3.49 

Good 

25.4684668 

N 

Normal 

85.7882624 

17/03/24 

15 41.13 

122 

100 

5702 

26.0 cm 

25.4 Km/Hr 

2600.0 mm/Km 

2551 

3.49 

Good 

25.4675741 

N 

Normal 

85.7879724 

17/03/24 

1541:00 

122 

100 

5602 

21.0 cm 

31.2 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

2.9 

Good 

25.4660578 

85.7876291 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:40:48 

122 

100 

5502 

21.0 cm 

27.0 Km/Hr 

2100.0 mm/Km 

2076 

2.9 

Good 

25.4653444 

N 

85.7873850 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:40 35 

122 

100 

5402 

23.0 cm 

30.0 Km/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4647303 

85.7872095 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 40 22 

122 

100 

5302 

23.0 cm 

28.5 Km/Hr 

2300.0 mm/Km 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4639120 

85.7870798 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 40 10 

122 

100 

5202 

25.0 cm 

19.2 Km/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4632406 

N 

85.7866373 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:39 52 

122 

100 

5102 

25.0 cm 

17.8 Km/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

337 

Good 

25.4630213 

85.7858057 

17/03/24 

Normal 

1539 31 

122 

100 

5002 

25.0 cm 

20.6 Km/Hr 

2500.0 mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:39:13 

122 

100 

4902 

22.0 cm 

17.2 Km/Hr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

2171 

3.02 

Good 

25.4429941 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:38 53 

122 

100 

4802 

22.0 cm 

11.0 Km/Hr 

2171 

.02 

Good 

25.4429941 

85.7786798 

17/03/24 

2200.0 mm/Km 2200.0 mm/Km 

E 

15:38 20 

Normal 

122 

100 

4702 

22.0 cm 

20.8 Km/Hr 

2171 

3.02 

EEEBREEDEEEED 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

85.7786798 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:38 03 

122 

100 

4602 

24.0 cm 

21.1 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

85.7786798 

E 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15 37:46 

122 

100 

4502 

24.0 cm 

21.8 Km/Hr 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

85.7786798 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15:3730 

122 

100 

4402 

24.0 cm 

20.2 Km/Hr 

2400.0 mm/Km 

2361 

3.25 

Good 

25.4429941 

N 

85.7786798 

E 

Normal 

:4000 

4001 -5000 

> 

Good 

Average 

(R)Rural Road 

Poor 

Name 

of 
customer 

:M/S 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Pro 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Name of work 

Gowasashekhpura (VR100) L100-Pandarak 

NH 

31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 

Km/Hr 

5000 



34Km 

2232D mKm 

Normal 

2171 

Good 

254794607 

$5 SO55201 

2200DmmK 

2171 

Normal 

Goad 

234782S34 

$5.805065 

18.3 Km 

2171 

Good 

Normal 

324 

302 

254775190 

85.S05 1310 

220 om 

2400.0mmKm 

2381 

325 

Goad 

254775285 

Nomal 

N 

SS 8041316 

24D cm 

24200 mmKm 

2961 

2 

Good 

25.4780073 

N 

8S 8023S10 

Nonmal 

25 cm 

191KmH 

2500 mmKm 

2$51 

349 

Good 

25.4780073 

8S.8023S 10 

E 

Nomal 

8902 

260 cm 

2800DmmKm 

2551 

349 

Good 

25.4782801 

85.8013S97 

E 

Normal 

170324 

29000 mm Km 

285 

Good 

254785Os! 

$5,8005228 

Norma 

170324 

$1S KmH 

2900.0 mmKm 

2836 

Good 

25.47873$9 

N 

$5.7996607 

E 

Normal 

7802 

36.7 KmH 

2836 

Good 

2900.0 mm/Km 2500.0 mm Km 

254792242 

N 

SS.797S678 

17 

Normal 

25.0 cm 

35.7 Kr 

N56 

3.37 

Good 

25.4796SO1 

N 

85.7965021 

E 

Normal 

2500.0 mm/Km 

456 

324 Km 30.0 Km 

337 

Good 

25,4796SO1 

N 

85.796S021 

E 

15 45 

Normal 

12 

7S02 

2800.0 mmKm 2800.0mm Km 

2741 

372 

Good 

254798098 

85.7957O10 

SOKmHi 

Normal 

2741 

3.72 

Good 

254790773 

85.7953653 

E 

Normal 

7320 

280 cm 

$49 K 

2800.0 mmKn 2900.0 

2741 

372 

Good 

254788427 

N 

85,7945642 

E 

Normal 

2836 

3.$3 

Good 

25,4791803 

N 

85.7920237 

E 

Normal 

15 44 12 

T102 

2600,0 mKm 

349 

Good 

254791SO3 

85.7920237 

Normat 

260 cm 

$4$ KmHr 

2551 

3,49 

600.0 mKm 2600.0 mm Km 

Good 

25,4787o73 

$5.7922220 

170524 

Normal 

6902 

432 KmHr 

2551 

3,49 

Good 

25,4777441 

N 

85.7920084 

E 

Normal 

17032 

18432 

270 cm 

2700.0 mm/Km 

2646 

Good 

25.4766817 

85.7917o32 

E 

Normal 

1541 

120 

6702 

27.0 cm 

2646 

Good 

436 KmH 406 Km 

25,4753180 

2700.0 mm/Km 2700.0 mm/ Km 

N 

85.7908869 

170324 

E 

154308 

Normal 

122 

270 cm 

4001 -5000 

646 

3.6 

Good 

25.4753180 

N 

85.7908869 

4000 

Normal 

> 

Good 

Average 

(R)Rural Road 

Poor 

Name 

of 
customer 

:M/S 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Pro 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Name of work 

Gowasashekhpura (VR100) L100-Pandarak 

NH 

31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 

mm/ Km 

5000 



Total 

Correeted 

sI 
Value 

-
2183 

6b 

so 

17/03/24 

15:49 00 

122 

70 

9072 

23.0 cm 

18.2 Km/Hr 

2266 

3.14 

Good 

25.4828253 

N 

85.8061228 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:4841 

122 

100 

9002 

25.0 cm 

10.0 KmHr 

2300.0 

mm/Km 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25.4818621 

85.8059550 

17/03/24 

Normal 

15:48 04 

122 

100 

8902 

25.0 cm 

27.2 Km/Hr 

2456 

3.37 

Good 

25,4807749 

N 

85.8058100 

Normal 

17/03/24 

15:47 51 

122 

100 

8802 

22.0 cm 

26.4 Km/Hr 

2200.0 mm/Km 

2171 

3.02 

Good 

25.4800997 

85.8057108 

m 

Normal 

< 

4001 -5000 

> 

Good 

Average 

(R)Rural Road 

Poor 

Name 

of 
customer:WS 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Pro 

Himanshu 

Kumar 

Name of work 

Gowasashekhpura 
2500.0 mm/Km 2500.0 mm/Km 

4000 

5000 

(VR100) 

|L100-Pandarak 

NH 

31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 



00.1020.30.40.50.60.70 

809 

1 
1.1121 

31.41.5161.7181.9 

2 
2.12 

22 
32425262.72.82.9 

331323.33.43.53.63 

73.63.9 

4 
4.14.24.34,44 

5464.74.&4.9 

5 
5 

15.25.35.45 

55 
65.75.859 

6 
6 

Distance1000 m 

261 

n 

3.01 

i 

341 3.81 421 

Le 

of 
Customer: 

MS 

Himanshu 

Kunmar 

Pro 

Hinanshu 

Kunar, 

Machine 

no: 
19216, 

Road: 

L100-Pandarak 

NH 
31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 
Gowasashekhpara 

(VRl00), 

Date: 

13/03/24, 

Section 

No: 

122, 

Equation: 

Y-0.950X+S 

16.26.36.46 

56.66.76.86 

9 7 
71727.37.47.57.67.77.879 

8 
8.18283848 

58 
68.78 

889 

9 
9.19.2 



23 

1600 

Distance*1000 m 

0 0.10.203040 

50 
60.70.80.9 

1 
1.1121.31.41.516171.819 

2 
21222.32.42.$2.62.72 

229 

3 
313.2333.43.5363.73.83.9 

44.14.24.34.4454.64.74.84.9 

5 
5.15.25.354555 

657535.9 

6 
6.16 

26.36.46 

56 
66.76.86.97 

71727.37.47 

57 
67.77 

3798&1823 

3843.58.68.78.889 

9 
9.192 

in Va 

2800 
3800 

Be 

of 
Castomer: 

MS 

Himanshu 

Kamar 

Pro 
Hinanshu 

Kamar, 

Machine 

no: 
19216 

, Road: 

L100-Pandarak 

NH 

31 
to 

Dhanuki 

Mor 

Path 

Via 
Gowasashekhpura 

(VRI00), 

Date: 

IS03/24, 

Section 

No: 

122, 

Eqguation: 

Y-0.950X+8 



Name of Work 
Situation of 
Agency by which work is executed 

Work 

Date of Measurement 

1 

No. and date of agreement 

Particulars 

(Uhese four lines shouid be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work) 

Dat 

Details of actual measurement Contents 
of area No. L. 

Name dvod- lhuo tyuetou 

B. D. 

4mRepait Haulane 

Ageney Hiaushy kmas 

2 

22-2y 

Das t ebmpluon22]l24 



Ttt tttf 

44tt 

tbEh 

ShibQhh9 

hg6aHhz 

Ubhh 
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